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1 1/4 mEIRE theg 4:54.76
B 2% 3 (0.54) 33.47  1:09.93  1:09.93
profad £5 2 (——- ) 40.44  1:25.47  2:35.40
NI #HEg f1 (- ) 33.98  1:15.49  3:50.89
BRSO EID h2 (- ) 30.46  1:03.87  4:54.76
2 1/3 BIGIREE = 4:55.64
Wi &5 2 (0.69) 3710 1:16.09  1:16.09
INE DS h3 (—— ) 37.39  1:19.64  2:35.73
BE BT f1 (- ) 34.52  1:15.85  3:51.58
HH EH 2 (- ) 29.66  1:04.06  4:55.64
3 1/6 W& the 5:22. 84
BEO0 R4 2  (0.86) 37.08  1:18.62  1:18.62
Rl #A $h2 (- ) 42.44  1:31.52  2:50.14
B EF $F2 (- ) 32.50  1:09.37  3:59.51
B BE $F3 (- ) 39.45  1:23.33  5:22.84
OPEN 1/5 AgqtE4% hig 4:50. 41
A sk 3 (0.70) 39.35  1:21.05  1:21.05
EH %= F1 (- ) 36.48  1:19.77  2:40.82
WARABDY 2 (- ) 29.01  1:02.32  3:43.14
FIE #EE $F2 (- ) 31.89  1:07.27  4:50.41
OPEN 1/2 Ag#iE Fhg 5:24.38
FAHEERE F2  (0.79) 37.15  1:15.80  1:15.80
BH £EF = N ) 42,12 1:31.02  2:46.82
Il Fn= $F3 (- ) 37.39  1:23.95  4:10.77
BHF BE f1 (- ) 35.86  1:13.61  5:24.38
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